The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM MUZAFFARPUR 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn rYHQKP9 $125.40 $125.40
2025-09-20  Transfer to Daydream txn evHReRg -$7.59 $117.81
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn SWHRPwM $120.00 $237.81
2025-09-20  Transfer from Daydream txn GkH41Y5 $11.39 $249.20
2025-09-20  Transfer from Daydream txn OXH8R7m $3.80 $253.00
2025-09-21 Transfer from Daydream txn brHZoNW $22.79 $275.79
2025-09-22 Transfer from Daydream txn_a8HBon4 $15.20 $290.99
2025-09-23 Transfer from Daydream txn mAHOP60 $11.39 $302.38
2025-09-24  Transfer from Daydream txn 0eHg5Rx $60.80 $363.18
2025-09-24  Transfer from Daydream txn YRHKbLn $19.00 $382.18
2025-09-25 Transfer from Daydream txn EyHPa7z $26.60 $408.78
2025-09-26  Transfer from Daydream txn NQHP6Yq $79.79 $488.57
2025-09-26  Transfer from Daydream txn NQHP6Bb $7.60 $496.17
2025-09-27  SMART POINT txn BZH8J97 -$47.73 $448.44
2025-09-27  SMART POINT txn 8rHrq8V -$36.99 $411.45
2025-09-27  SMART POINT txn 66HO020 -$0.30 $411.15
2025-09-27  SMART POINT txn BZH8JR5 -$74.91 $336.24
2025-09-27  SMART POINT txn EyHPEv6 -$14.43 $321.81
2025-09-28 Transfer from Daydream txn nEHMdm] $41.80 $363.61
2025-09-28 rank 1 sum txn R2HoAnZ -$44.04 $319.57
2025-09-28 rank 1 sum txn MNHpbGY -$38.16 $281.41
2025-09-28 Amazon Pay txn evHRLpZ -$0.08 $281.33
2025-09-29 Paneer Chilly from The Maizing txn ZeHZMnv -$0.85 $280.48
2025-09-30  Transfer to HCB Operations txn EyHPB89 -$25.00 $255.48

WITHDRAWN: $290.08. DEPOSITED: $545.56. $255.48

Daydream Muzaffarpur is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Daydream Muzaffarpur's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



